PRICE LIST CONTRACT COLLECTION
July 2024
www.frankly.amsterdam   |   Ertskade 272, 1019 BB Amsterdam NL   |   T + 31 (0) 20 737 0818
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Our general terms and conditions of sales apply to all our agreements, quotations and offers. Please find
a copy at www.frankly.amsterdam/salesconditions or at the Chambers of Commerce Amsterdam number
34393141. The terms and conditions used by the other party shall be explicitly excluded.
Every product made from a natural material is unique. Therefore a small difference in size or color may

Pile composition
Size
Shape
Carpet weight
Carpet thickness
Backing
Roll width
Fire classification
Colors
Advantages
Note
		  ALL STAR PRICE LIST
ARTICLE	 ARTICLE	 COLOR       CUT LENGTH 	 FULL ROLL	   RUG WITH  	  RUG WITH FOLDED
		  CODE						      (120-136M2)**	   OVERLOCK* 	  PADDED EDGE*
Wall-to-wall	 ALS8801	 8901	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
or rug		  ALS8802	 8802	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  ALS8803	 8803	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  ALS8804	 8804	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  ALS8805	 8805	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  ALS8806	 8806	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  ALS8807	 8807	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  ALS8808	 8808	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  ALS8809	 8809	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  ALS8810	 8810	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  ALS8811	 8811	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  Your order will be cut from a roll of 4 meters width. Please include the cutting loss in your order.
		  If you need any help calculating this, we are glad to be of service. Rectangle, square and round
		  shapes are possible. For prices and special shapes please contact us.
	* Click here to see an overview of our edge finishing options and maximum rug sizes.

DONE DEAL
Available as
Pile surface
Pile composition
Carpet weight
Pile height
Carpet thickness
Backing
Fire classification
Colors
Edge finishing
Advantages
		  DONE DEAL PRICE LIST
ARTICLE	 ARTICLE	 COLOR       24 M2 OR MORE *
		  CODE
Wall-to-wall	 DOD7001	 7001	         € 440,- / m2
		  DOD7002	 7002	         € 440,- / m2
		  DOD7003	 7003	         € 440,- / m2
		  DOD7004	 7004	         € 440,- / m2
		  DOD7005	 7005	         € 440,- / m2
		  DOD7006	 7006	         € 440,- / m2
		  DOD7007	 7007	         € 440,- / m2
		  DOD7008	 7008	         € 440,- / m2
		  DOD7009	 7009	         € 440,- / m2
		  * This product can only be ordered from 24 m2 per color.
 		  PLEASE NOTE!  Prices shown are public prices including VAT. Please inform for your
		  purchase  conditions. The price per m2 does not include installation and shipping costs.
		  Click here to see the overview of shipping costs per country (page 3).
www.frankly.amsterdam   |   Ertskade 272, 1019 BB Amsterdam NL   |   T + 31 (0) 20 737 0818
-  10  -
		  EASY GOING PRICE LIST
ARTICLE	 ARTICLE	 COLOR      CUT LENGTH 	 FULL ROLL	   RUG WITH  	   RUG WITH
		  CODE						      (100-150M2)**	   OVERLOCK* 	   BORDER*
Wall-to-wall	 EAG7401	 7401	        € 165,- / m2	 € 145,- / m2	   € 235,- / m2	     € 299,- / m2
or rug		  EAG7402	 7402	        € 165,- / m2	 € 145,- / m2	   € 235,- / m2	     € 299,- / m2
		  EAG7403	 7403	        € 165,- / m2	 € 145,- / m2	   € 235,- / m2	     € 299,- / m2
		  EAG7404	 7404	        € 165,- / m2	 € 145,- / m2	   € 235,- / m2	     € 299,- / m2
		  EAG7405	 7405	        € 165,- / m2	 € 145,- / m2	   € 235,- / m2	     € 299,- / m2
		  EAG7406	 7406	        € 165,- / m2	 € 145,- / m2	   € 235,- / m2	     € 299,- / m2
Your rug will be cut from a roll of 2 meters or 4 meters width. Please take cutting loss into
account, in case the requested rug size is smaller than the width of the roll. If you need any help
with calculations, we are glad to be of service. Rectangle, square and round shapes are possible.
For prices and special shapes please contact us.

Shape
Carpet weight
Carpet thickness
Backing
Roll width
Fire classification
Colors
Advantages
Note
8901 8902 8903
8907 8908
8904 8905 8906
		  FRONT ROW PRICE LIST
ARTICLE	 ARTICLE	 COLOR       CUT LENGTH 	 FULL ROLL	   RUG WITH  	  RUG WITH FOLDED
		  CODE						      (120-136M2)**	   OVERLOCK* 	  PADDED EDGE*
Wall-to-wall	 FRR8901	 8901	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
or rug		  FRR8902	 8902	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  FRR8903	 8903	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  FRR8904	 8904	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2  	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  FRR8905	 8905	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  FRR8906	 8906	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  FRR8907	 8907	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  FRR8908	 8908	        € 139,- / m2	 € 109,- / m2  	   € 209,- / m2	     € 333,- / m2
		  Your order will be cut from a roll of 4 meters width. Please include the cutting loss in your order.
		  If you need any help calculating this, we are glad to be of service. Rectangle, square and round
		  shapes are possible. For prices and special shapes please contact us.
	* Click here to see an overview of our edge finishing options and maximum rug sizes.

Carpet weight
Carpet thickness
Backing
Roll width
Fire classificdonation
Colors
Advantages
Note
7303
7301
7304
7302
		  GOOD LIFE PRICE LIST
ARTICLE	 ARTICLE	 COLOR      CUT LENGTH 	 FULL ROLL	   RUG WITH  	   RUG WITH
		  CODE						      (100-150M2)**	   OVERLOCK* 	   BORDER*
Wall-to-wall	 GOL7301	 7301	        € 165,- / m2	 € 145,- / m2	   € 235,- / m2	     € 299,- / m2
or rug		  GOL7302	 7302	        € 165,- / m2	 € 145,- / m2	   € 235,- / m2	     € 299,- / m2
		  GOL7303	 7303	        € 165,- / m2	 € 145,- / m2	   € 235,- / m2	     € 299,- / m2
		  GOL7304	 7304	        € 165,- / m2	 € 145,- / m2	   € 235,- / m2	     € 299,- / m2
Your rug will be cut from a roll of 2 meters or 4 meters width. Please take cutting loss into account,
in case the requested rug size is smaller than the width of the roll. If you need any help with
calculations, we are glad to be of service. Rectangle, square and round shapes are possible. For
prices and special shapes please contact us.

± 4 mm
P.P. + Latex
2 or 4 meter
Dfl-s1
4 standard
+ suitable for indoor and outdoor use
+ suitable for residential and contract
+ waterproof and UV proof
+ easy cleaning, even with diluted bleach
+ castor proof
+ rubber underlayment is highly recommended
for all wall-to-wall installations and area rugs
		  HIGH TIDE PRICE LIST
ARTICLE	 ARTICLE	 COLOR      CUT LENGTH 	 FULL ROLL	   RUG WITH  	   RUG WITH
		  CODE						      (100-150M2)**	   OVERLOCK* 	   BORDER*
Wall-to-wall	 HIT7101	 7101	        € 165,- / m2	 € 145,- / m2	   € 235,- / m2	     € 299,- / m2
or rug		  HIT7102	 7102	        € 165,- / m2	 € 145,- / m2	   € 235,- / m2	     € 299,- / m2
		  HIT7103	 7103	        € 165,- / m2	 € 145,- / m2	   € 235,- / m2	     € 299,- / m2
		  HIT7104	 7104	        € 165,- / m2	 € 145,- / m2	   € 235,- / m2	     € 299,- / m2
Your rug will be cut from a roll of 2 meters or 4 meters width. Please take cutting loss into account,
in case the requested rug size is smaller than the width of the roll. If you need any help with
calculations, we are glad to be of service. Rectangle, square and round shapes are possible. For
prices and special shapes please contact us.

PLEASE NOTE! Prices shown are public prices including VAT and do not include the shipping
costs. This product is always rolled in the roll width direction to maintain its structural integrity.
Please note that this can affect the transportation costs, depending on the size of the rug.
Click here to see the overview of shipping costs per country (page 3). HIGH TIDE
200cm or 400cm
The cutting and seaming together of a flatweave is a precise and time consuming process with the
resulting join likely to be variable in appearance. The durability of seams cannot be guaranteed in
multi-width installations, therefore we do not recommend side-to-side or end-to-end joins in a flatweave
product. In case seams are desired, it is advisable to use a metal binding strip in case of head seams OR
use a carpet seam sealer to seal the edges after cutting.
This pattern is not on scale, this image only shows the pattern direction
-  18  - www.frankly.amsterdam   |   Ertskade 272, 1019 BB Amsterdam NL   |   T + 31 (0) 20 737 0818
		  LAY OUT PRICE LIST
ARTICLE	 ARTICLE CODE	 COLOR	 PRICE P/M2 WITH
							       OVERLOCK EDGE*
Rug		  LAO1601		  1601		  € 	 335,-
		  LAO1602		  1602		  € 	 335,-
		  LAO1603		  1603		  €	 335,-
		  LAO1604		  1604		  € 	 335,-
Your rug will be cut from a roll of 4 meters width. Please take cutting loss into account, in case
the requested rug size is smaller than the width of the roll. If you need any help with calculations,
we are glad to be of service.
	* Click here to see an overview of our edge finishing options and maximum rug sizes.

Pile composition
Size
Shape
Carpet weight
Carpet thickness
Backing
Roll width
Fire classification
Colors
Advantages
Note
-  20  - www.frankly.amsterdam   |   Ertskade 272, 1019 BB Amsterdam NL   |   T + 31 (0) 20 737 0818
		  LINE UP PRICE LIST
ARTICLE	 ARTICLE CODE	 COLOR	 PRICE P/M2 WITH
							       OVERLOCK EDGE*
Rug		  LIP1701			  1701		  € 	 335,-
		  LIP1702			  1702		  € 	 335,-
		  LIP1703			  1703		  €	 335,-
		  LIP1704			  1704		  € 	 335,-
Your rug will be cut from a roll of 4 meters width. Please take cutting loss into account, in case
the requested rug size is smaller than the width of the roll. If you need any help with calculations,
we are glad to be of service.
	* Click here to see an overview of our edge finishing options and maximum rug sizes.

Size
Shape
Carpet weight
Carpet thickness
Backing
Roll width
Fire classification
Colors
Advantages
Note
9101 9102 9103
9104 9105
		  NEXT STEP PRICE LIST
ARTICLE	 ARTICLE	 COLOR      CUT LENGTH 	 FULL ROLL	   RUG WITH  	  RUG WITH FOLDED
		  CODE						      (120-136M2)**	   OVERLOCK* 	  PADDED EDGE*
Wall-to-wall	 NES9101	 9101	        € 159,- / m2	 € 129,- / m2	   € 222,- / m2	    € 339,- / m2
or rug		  NES9102	 9102	        € 159,- / m2	 € 129,- / m2	   € 222,- / m2	    € 339,- / m2
		  NES9103	 9103	        € 159,- / m2	 € 129,- / m2	   € 222,- / m2	    € 339,- / m2
		  NES9104	 9104	        € 159,- / m2	 € 129,- / m2	   € 222,- / m2	    € 339,- / m2
		  NES9105	 9105	        € 159,- / m2	 € 129,- / m2	   € 222,- / m2	    € 339,- / m2
		  Your order will be cut from a roll of 4 meters width. Please include the cutting loss in your order.
		  If you need any help calculating this, we are glad to be of service. Rectangle, square and round
		  shapes are possible. For prices and special shapes please contact us.
	* Click here to see an overview of our edge finishing options and maximum rug sizes.

Shape
Carpet weight
Carpet thickness
Backing
Roll width
Fire classification
Colors
Advantages
Note
9001 9002 9003
9004 9005
		  NO DOUBT PRICE LIST
ARTICLE	 ARTICLE	 COLOR      CUT LENGTH 	 FULL ROLL	   RUG WITH  	  RUG WITH FOLDED
		  CODE						      (120-136M2)**	   OVERLOCK* 	  PADDED EDGE*
Wall-to-wall	 NOD9101	 9001	        € 159,- / m2	 € 129,- / m2	   € 222,- / m2	    € 339,- / m2
or rug		  NOD9002	 9002	        € 159,- / m2	 € 129,- / m2	   € 222,- / m2	    € 339,- / m2
		  NOD9003	 9003	        € 159,- / m2	 € 129,- / m2	   € 222,- / m2	    € 339,- / m2
		  NOD9004	 9004	        € 159,- / m2	 € 129,- / m2  	   € 222,- / m2	    € 339,- / m2
		  NOD9005	 9005	        € 159,- / m2	 € 129,- / m2  	   € 222,- / m2	    € 339,- / m2
		  Your order will be cut from a roll of 4 meters width. Please include the cutting loss in your order.
		  If you need any help calculating this, we are glad to be of service. Rectangle, square and round
		  shapes are possible. For prices and special shapes please contact us.
	* Click here to see an overview of our edge finishing options and maximum rug sizes.

Pile surface
Pile composition
Shape
Pile weight
Carpet weight
Pile height
Carpet thickness
Backing
Roll width
Fire classification
Colors
Advantages
		  ON RETURN PRICE LIST
ARTICLE	 ARTICLE	 COLOR      CUT LENGTH	           FULL ROLL		 RUG WITH
		  CODE					     	           (100-150m2)**	 OVERLOCK EDGE*
Wall-to-wall	 ONR6001	 6001	        € 270,- / m2	           € 225,- / m2		 € 345,- / m2
or rug		  ONR6002	 6002	        € 270,- / m2	           € 225,- / m2		 € 345,- / m2
		  ONR6003	 6003	        € 270,- / m2	           € 225,- / m2		 € 345,- / m2
		  ONR6004	 6004	        € 270,- / m2	           € 225,- / m2		 € 345,- / m2
		  ONR6005	 6005	        € 270,- / m2	           € 225,- / m2		 € 345,- / m2
		  ONR6006	 6006	        € 270,- / m2	           € 225,- / m2		 € 345,- / m2
		  ONR6007	 6007	        € 270,- / m2	           € 225,- / m2		 € 345,- / m2
		  ONR6008	 6008	        € 270,- / m2	           € 225,- / m2 	 € 345,- / m2
		  ONR6009	 6009	        € 270,- / m2	           € 225,- / m2		 € 345,- / m2
		  ONR6010	 6010	        € 270,- / m2	           € 225,- / m2		 € 345,- / m2
		  ONR6011	 6011	        € 270,- / m2	           € 225,- / m2		 € 345,- / m2
		  ONR6012	 6012	        € 270,- / m2	           € 225,- / m2		 € 345,- / m2
		  Your order will be cut from a roll of 2 meters or 4 meters width. Please include the cutting loss
		  in your order. If you need any help calculating this, we are glad to be of service.
		  Rectangle, square and round shapes are possible. For prices and special shapes please contact us.
		  Depending on your requested size, a roll of 2 meters or 4 meters width will be selected for
		  cutting. The roll width of 2 meters is available up to 7,5 linear meters maximum. All orders
		  that require an amount of linear meters above 7,5 meter will be cut from a roll of 4 meters
		  width.
	* Click here to see an overview of our edge finishing options and maximum rug sizes.
		  ** Only complete rolls can be purchased. Roll lengths vary from 100-150m2. Please contact us for
		  the lengths of the rolls.
 		  PLEASE NOTE!  Prices shown are public prices including VAT. Please inform for your
		  purchase  conditions. The price per m2 does not include installation and shipping costs.
		  Click here to see the overview of shipping costs per country (page 3). ON RETURN
200cm or 400cm
This pattern is not on scale, this image only shows the pattern direction
-  28  - www.frankly.amsterdam   |   Ertskade 272, 1019 BB Amsterdam NL   |   T + 31 (0) 20 737 0818
		  OUT LINE PRICE LIST
ARTICLE	 ARTICLE CODE	 COLOR	 PRICE P/M2 WITH
							       OVERLOCK EDGE*
Rug		  OUL1801		  1801		  € 	 335,-
		  OUL1802		  1802		  € 	 335,-
		  OUL1803		  1803		  €	 335,-
		  OUL1804		  1804		  € 	 335,-
Your rug will be cut from a roll of 4 meters width. Please take cutting loss into account, in case
the requested rug size is smaller than the width of the roll. If you need any help with calculations,
we are glad to be of service.
	* Click here to see an overview of our edge finishing options and maximum rug sizes.

Size
Shape
Pile weight
Carpet weight
Pile height
Carpet thickness
Backing
Roll width
Fire classification
Colors
Advantages
Note
		  ROLL OVER PRICE LIST
ARTICLE	 ARTICLE	 COLOR      CUT LENGTH 	           FULL ROLL		 RUG WITH
		  CODE					     	           (100-150m2)**	 FOLDED EDGE*
Wall-to-wall	 ROO6101	 6101	        € 120,- / m2	           € 99,- / m2		  € 215,- / m2
or rug		  ROO6102	 6102	        € 120,- / m2	           € 99,- / m2		  € 215,- / m2
		  ROO6103	 6103	        € 120,- / m2	           € 99,- / m2		  € 215,- / m2
		  ROO6104	 6104	        € 120,- / m2	           € 99,- / m2		  € 215,- / m2
		  ROO6105	 6105	        € 120,- / m2	           € 99,- / m2		  € 215,- / m2
		  ROO6106	 6106	        € 120,- / m2	           € 99,- / m2		  € 215,- / m2
		  Your order will be cut from a roll of 2 meters or 4 meters width. Please include the cutting loss
		  in your order. If you need any help calculating this, we are glad to be of service. Rectangle, square
		  and round shapes are possible. For prices and special shapes please contact us.
		  Depending on your requested size, a roll of 2 meters or 4 meters width will be selected for

Pile surface
Pile composition
Shape
Pile weight
Carpet weight
Pile height
Carpet thickness
Backing
Roll width
Fire classification
Colors
Advantages
		  STEP UP 16 PRICE LIST
ARTICLE	 ARTICLE	 COLOR      CUT LENGTH	          FULL ROLL		 RUG WITH
		  CODE					     	          (100-150m2)**	 SHAVEN EDGE*
Wall-to-wall	 STU6201	 6201	        € 375,- / m2	      € 299,- / m2		  € 465,- / m2
or rug		  STU6202	 6202	        € 375,- / m2	      € 299,- / m2		  € 465,- / m2
		  STU6203	 6203	        € 285,- / m2	      € 239,- / m2		  € 405,- / m2
		  STU6204	 6204	        € 285,- / m2	      € 239,- / m2		  € 405,- / m2
		  STU6205	 6205	        € 285,- / m2	      € 239,- / m2		  € 405,- / m2
		  STU6206	 6206	        € 285,- / m2	      € 239,- / m2		  € 405,- / m2
		  STU6207	 6207	        € 285,- / m2	      € 239,- / m2		  € 405,- / m2
		  STU6208	 6208	        € 285,- / m2	      € 239,- / m2		  € 405,- / m2
		  STU6209	 6209	        € 285,- / m2	      € 239,- / m2		  € 405,- / m2
		  Your order will be cut from a roll of 2 meters or 4 meters width. Please include the cutting loss
		  in your order. If you need any help calculating this, we are glad to be of service.
		  Rectangle, square and round shapes are possible. For prices and special shapes please contact us.
		  Depending on your requested size, a roll of 2 meters or 4 meters width will be selected for

Pile surface
Pile composition
Shape
Pile weight
Carpet weight
Pile height
Carpet thickness
Backing
Roll width
Fire classification
Colors
Advantages
		  STEP UP 9 PRICE LIST
ARTICLE	 ARTICLE	 COLOR      CUT LENGTH	      FULL ROLL		 RUG WITH
		  CODE						           (100-150m2)**	 OVERLOCK EDGE*
Wall-to-wall	 STU6301	 6301	        € 199,- / m2	      € 159,- / m2		  € 265,- / m2
or rug		  STU6302	 6302	        € 199,- / m2	      € 159,- / m2		  € 265,- / m2